
UTC:   D306 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 D307

PST:   16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

UTC:   0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 0

Ulysses SFOS

MONDAY, NOVEMBER 1, 2004 (306)

Created: 2 Nov. 2004

ROUND TRIP LIGHT TIME
ONE WAY LIGHT TIME

DSS 14 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 15 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 24 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 25 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 26 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 32 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 34 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 43 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 45 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 54 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 55 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 63 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 65 VIEW + ALLOC

POWER CONFLICTS ?

o UPLINK
STATION + XFERS

CMD MOD

RANGING X:
COHERENCY X:
SAMPLING X:

o DOWNLINK
X:

BIT RATE:

PLAYBACK / RECORD

SPACECRAFT EVENTS

0.90 / ---
512 

0:49:15
1:38:30

REC 0325

STANDBY 0325

0.90 / ---
0331

1024 
0331

0:49:13
1:38:27

0751
1.25 / ---

4096 1:3
0751

0803 PLBK 0902

0.90 / ---
0908

1024 
0908

0240 0325 <54> 1115

0:49:11
1:38:23

1111 1220 CMD 24

1105 ON 24 1225

0.90 / ---
1528

512 
1528

1010 1055 <24> 1530

0:49:10
1:38:20

0:49:08
1:38:16

1530 REC

1243 XCOH 1403
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UTC:   D307 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 D308

PST:   16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

UTC:   0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 0

Ulysses SFOS

TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 2, 2004 (307)

Created: 2 Nov. 2004

ROUND TRIP LIGHT TIME
ONE WAY LIGHT TIME

DSS 14 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 15 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 24 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 25 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 26 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 32 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 34 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 43 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 45 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 54 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 55 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 63 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 65 VIEW + ALLOC

POWER CONFLICTS ?

o UPLINK
STATION + XFERS

CMD MOD

RANGING X:
COHERENCY X:
SAMPLING X:

o DOWNLINK
X:

BIT RATE:

PLAYBACK / RECORD

SPACECRAFT EVENTS

0.90 / ---
512 

0:49:08
1:38:16

0:49:06
1:38:12

REC 1045

STANDBY 1045

1053
0.90 / ---

1024 
1053

0:49:04
1:38:09

1.25 / ---
1210

4096 1:3
1210

1224 PLBK 1537

0.90 / ---
1543

512 
1543

1015 1045 <26> 1545

0:49:02
1:38:05

0:49:01
1:38:02

1545 REC
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UTC:   D308 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 D309

PST:   16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

UTC:   0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 0

Ulysses SFOS

WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 3, 2004 (308)

Created: 2 Nov. 2004

ROUND TRIP LIGHT TIME
ONE WAY LIGHT TIME

DSS 14 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 15 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 24 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 25 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 26 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 32 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 34 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 43 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 45 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 54 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 55 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 63 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 65 VIEW + ALLOC

POWER CONFLICTS ?

o UPLINK
STATION + XFERS

CMD MOD

RANGING X:
COHERENCY X:
SAMPLING X:

o DOWNLINK
X:

BIT RATE:

PLAYBACK / RECORD

SPACECRAFT EVENTS

0.90 / ---
512 

0:49:01
1:38:02

REC 0530
STANDBY 0530

0.90 / ---
0539

1024 
0539

0:48:59
1:37:58

1.25 / ---
0804

4096 1:3
0804

0816 PLBK 1034

0.90 / ---
1042

1024 
1042

0445 0530 <54> 1100

0:48:57
1:37:54

1101 1220 CMD 24

1055 ON 24 1225

0.90 / ---
1541

512 
1541

1000 1045 <24> 1545

0:48:55
1:37:51

0:48:53
1:37:47

1545 REC

1233 XCOH 1403
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UTC:   D309 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 D310

PST:   16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

UTC:   0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 0

Ulysses SFOS

THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 4, 2004 (309)

Created: 2 Nov. 2004

ROUND TRIP LIGHT TIME
ONE WAY LIGHT TIME

DSS 14 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 15 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 24 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 25 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 26 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 32 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 34 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 43 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 45 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 54 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 55 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 63 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 65 VIEW + ALLOC

POWER CONFLICTS ?

o UPLINK
STATION + XFERS

CMD MOD

RANGING X:
COHERENCY X:
SAMPLING X:

o DOWNLINK
X:

BIT RATE:

PLAYBACK / RECORD

SPACECRAFT EVENTS

0.90 / ---
512 

0:48:53
1:37:47

REC 0545
STANDBY 0545

0.90 / ---
0554

1024 
0554

0:48:51
1:37:43

0601 0645 CMD 54

0555 0650 ON 54

1.25 / ---
0823

4096 1:3
0823

0837 PLBK 1057

0.90 / ---
1101

512 
1101

0500 0545 <54> 1105

0:48:49
1:37:39

0:48:48
1:37:36

0:48:46
1:37:32

1105 REC

0733 0828 XCOH 
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UTC:   D310 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 D311

PST:   16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

UTC:   0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 0

Ulysses SFOS

FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 5, 2004 (310)

Created: 2 Nov. 2004

ROUND TRIP LIGHT TIME
ONE WAY LIGHT TIME

DSS 14 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 15 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 24 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 25 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 26 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 32 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 34 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 43 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 45 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 54 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 55 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 63 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 65 VIEW + ALLOC

POWER CONFLICTS ?

o UPLINK
STATION + XFERS

CMD MOD

RANGING X:
COHERENCY X:
SAMPLING X:

o DOWNLINK
X:

BIT RATE:

PLAYBACK / RECORD

SPACECRAFT EVENTS

0.90 / ---
512 

0:48:46
1:37:32

REC 0310

STANDBY 0310

0.90 / ---
0318

1024 
0318

0341 0430 CMD 54

0335 0435 ON 54

0324 0444 CAT BED HEATING
0444 0514 MANOEUVRE

0:48:44
1:37:28

0.90 / ---
0643

512 
0643

0225 0310 <54> 0645

0645 REC 1045

STANDBY 1045

0.90 / 0.23
1050

1024 
1050

1105 1150 XRNG

1101 1155 CMD 24

1055 ON 24 1200

0:48:42
1:37:25

1.25 / ---
1345

4096 1:3
1345

1358 PLBK 1537

STANDBY 1537

0.90 / ---
1540

512 
1540

0915 1045 <24> 1545

1015 1045 <25> 1545

0:48:40
1:37:21

0:48:38
1:37:17

1545 REC

0513 0613 XCOH 1232 1337 XCOH 

DSS-24 5.5 ENG. DEMO
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UTC:   D311 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 D312

PST:   16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

UTC:   0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 0

Ulysses SFOS

SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 6, 2004 (311)

Created: 2 Nov. 2004

ROUND TRIP LIGHT TIME
ONE WAY LIGHT TIME

DSS 14 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 15 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 24 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 25 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 26 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 32 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 34 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 43 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 45 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 54 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 55 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 63 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 65 VIEW + ALLOC

POWER CONFLICTS ?

o UPLINK
STATION + XFERS

CMD MOD

RANGING X:
COHERENCY X:
SAMPLING X:

o DOWNLINK
X:

BIT RATE:

PLAYBACK / RECORD

SPACECRAFT EVENTS

0.90 / ---
512 

0:48:38
1:37:17

REC 0435
STANDBY 0435

1.25 / ---
0441

4096 1:3
0441

0:48:36
1:37:13

0456 PLBK 0847

0853
0.90 / ---

512 
0853

0405 0435 <65> 0855

0855 REC 1005
STANDBY 1005

1014
1.25 / ---

1014
4096 1:3

1025 1037 PLBK

0.90 / ---
1044

1024 
1044

1021 1115 CMD 54

1015 ON 54 1120

0:48:35
1:37:10

0.90 / ---
1317

512 
1317

0920 1005 <54> 1320

0:48:33
1:37:06

0:48:31
1:37:02

1320 REC

1152 1257 XCOH 
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UTC:   D312 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 D313

PST:   16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

UTC:   0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 0

Ulysses SFOS

SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 7, 2004 (312)

Created: 2 Nov. 2004

ROUND TRIP LIGHT TIME
ONE WAY LIGHT TIME

DSS 14 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 15 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 24 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 25 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 26 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 32 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 34 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 43 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 45 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 54 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 55 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 63 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 65 VIEW + ALLOC

POWER CONFLICTS ?

o UPLINK
STATION + XFERS

CMD MOD

RANGING X:
COHERENCY X:
SAMPLING X:

o DOWNLINK
X:

BIT RATE:

PLAYBACK / RECORD

SPACECRAFT EVENTS

0.90 / ---
512 

0:48:31
1:37:02

REC 0545
STANDBY 0545

1.25 / ---
0552

4096 1:3
0552

0:48:29
1:36:58

0605 PLBK 0850

0859
0.90 / ---

0859
1024 

0942
0.90 / ---

512 
0942

0500 0545 <54> 0945

0945 REC 1035
STANDBY 1035

0.90 / 0.23
1042

1024 
1042

0:48:27
1:36:54

1055 XRNG 1305

1051 CMD 24 1310

1045 ON 24 1315

1651
1.25 / ---

1651
4096 1:3

1703 1712 PLBK

0.90 / ---
1718

512 
1718

0935 1035 <24> 1720

0:48:25
1:36:51

0:48:23
1:36:47

1720 REC

1222 XCOH 1452
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UTC:   D313 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 D314

PST:   16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

UTC:   0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 0

Ulysses SFOS

MONDAY, NOVEMBER 8, 2004 (313)

Created: 2 Nov. 2004

ROUND TRIP LIGHT TIME
ONE WAY LIGHT TIME

DSS 14 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 15 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 24 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 25 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 26 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 32 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 34 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 43 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 45 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 54 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 55 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 63 VIEW + ALLOC

DSS 65 VIEW + ALLOC

POWER CONFLICTS ?

o UPLINK
STATION + XFERS

CMD MOD

RANGING X:
COHERENCY X:
SAMPLING X:

o DOWNLINK
X:

BIT RATE:

PLAYBACK / RECORD

SPACECRAFT EVENTS

0.90 / ---
512 

0:48:23
1:36:47

REC 1758
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